Institute

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Programme
Name

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Quota

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Seat Type

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neu
tral

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

Gender-Neu
tral

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

Gender-Neu
tral

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

Opening
Rank

17217

24776

3880

6235

9460

20241

Closing
Rank

24574

33730

4587

6235

12057

30247




Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

0S

0S

0S

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neu
tral

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

Gender-Neu
tral

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

Gender-Neu
tral

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

Gender-Neu
tral

4155

13842

1073

3282

15395

19994

1193

7332

19726

3231

3282

18830

23746

1193




Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
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Technology,
Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
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Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
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Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

0S

0S

0S

0S

0S

0S

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

Gender-Neu
tral

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

Gender-Neu
tral

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

Gender-Neu
tral

Gender-Neu
tral

2675

3795

5418

10469

751

3086

3095

3795

6293

11582

751

3513
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Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Sardar
Vallabhbhai
National
Institute of
Technology,
Surat

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

0S

0S

0S

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

Gender-Neu
tral

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

4780

840

2009

4980

1151

2009




