SVNIT JEE Main Cutoff 2022 for Electrical Engineering (Round 5)							
Institute	Programme Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neu tral	17217	24574	
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	24776	33730	
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neu tral	3880	4587	
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	6235	6235	
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neu tral	9460	12057	
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	20241	30247	

		I	I			
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neu tral	4155	7332
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	13842	19726
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neu tral	1073	3231
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	нѕ	ST	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	3282	3282
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neu tral	15395	18830
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	19994	23746
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology,	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neu tral	1193	1193

Surat						
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neu tral	2675	3095
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	3795	3795
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neu tral	5418	6293
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	10469	11582
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neu tral	751	751
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neu tral	3086	3513

Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	4780	4980
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neu tral	840	1151
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumer ary)	2009	2009